
Damvärja - Svenska Mästerskapen U23

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 10 clubs)
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name State country flag available

A6 JÖNKÖPING SY SWE 1
ÄFK STOCKHOLM ST SWE 1
DIF STOCKHOLM ST SWE 2
FFF STOCKHOLM ST SWE 11
FKC KARLSKRONA SY SWE 1
KF99 KUNGSBACKA VS SWE 2
KFK KALMAR SY SWE 1
MF19 MALMÖ SY SWE 3
UF UPPSALA ST SWE 1
WFF ÖREBRO MS SWE 1
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Damvärja - Svenska Mästerskapen U23

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 22 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name club flag

1 1 MAANINKA Moa KF99 
2 2 ULLTJÄRN Louise FFF ST
3 4 ERIKSSON Linnea FFF ST
4 6 WESTMAN Elda MF19 
5 7 LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 
6 8 RENDA Eden Rose FFF ST
7 9 HARDING Alma MF19 
8 10 MIKULAK Sara ÄFK S
9 11 LUNDBERG Sofia DIF ST

10 13 OLSSON Liv WFF Ö
11 15 SWENNING Embla UF UP
12 16 HOMMIK Mira FFF ST
13 19 LIPPERT Neolie FFF ST
14 20 CARLSSON Emma KFK K
15 23 BROLIN Moa FFF ST
16 27 ANDERSSON Sophia FFF ST
17 29 THOOR Elizabeth FFF ST
18 30 KRZYZANOWSKA FFF ST
19 31 FRODLER Anna FFF ST
20 33 OLSSON Natalie FKC K
21 34 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19 
22 48 FISCHL Gréta A6 JÖ
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Overall number of participants: 22
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 19

Number of participants of Europ: 22
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Damvärja - Svenska Mästerskapen U23

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

22 fencers

1 poules: round

22 fencers
3 poules (1 poule of 8, 2 poules of 7)
Separation by : clubs
22 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 22 fencers

Direct tableau
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Damvärja - Svenska Mästerskapen U23

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    8:00    Piste 6
Referee: EWERS Alexander  ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
HOMMIK Mira FFF ST  4  V  V  V  3  3 0,500 2 25 3
RENDA Eden Rose FFF ST  V  V  V  4  V  4 0,667 4 28 2
FRODLER Anna FFF ST  1  4  4  1  V  3 0,167 -11 18 7
KRZYZANOWSKA Ma FFF ST  3  2  V  1  4 V4 0,333 -8 19 6
MAANINKA Moa KF99  4  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 13 29 1
CARLSSON Emma KFK K  V  4  4  V  3  V 0,500 0 26 4
HARDING Alma MF19  V  V  V  3  2  4 0,500 0 24 5

Poule No 2    8:00    Piste 8,9
Referee: CELEBI Deniz  EGF SOLNA

V/M ind. HS rank
THOOR Elizabeth FFF ST  0  2  3  2  4  2  0 0,000 -22 13 8
ULLTJÄRN Louise FFF ST  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 35 1
GONZALEZ Alicia MF19  V  3  V  2  V  4  3 0,429 0 27 5
OLSSON Natalie FKC K  V  0  2  4  2  2  4 0,143 -14 19 7
LIPPERT Neolie FFF ST  V  3  V  V  V  2  V 0,714 7 30 3
LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99  V  4  3  V  3  2  3 0,286 -6 25 6
MIKULAK Sara ÄFK S  V  4  V  V  V  V  V 0,857 16 34 2
SWENNING Embla UF UP  V  1  V  V  2  V  1 0,571 -1 24 4

Poule No 3    8:00    Piste 7
Referee: CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel  LUGI LUND

V/M ind. HS rank
BROLIN Moa FFF ST  3  2  0  V  3  3 0,167 -10 16 7
ERIKSSON Linnea FFF ST V4  4  V  V  V  V 0,833 10 28 1
ANDERSSON Sophia FFF ST  V  V  V  V V4 2 0,833 5 26 2
OLSSON Liv WFF Ö  V  3  4  V  V  4 0,500 4 26 3
WESTMAN Elda MF19  2  2  3  4  V  V 0,333 -5 21 6
LUNDBERG Sofia DIF ST  V  3  3  3  3  V 0,333 -4 22 5
FISCHL Gréta A6 JÖ  V  2  V  V  3  4 0,500 0 24 4

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2024-12-17 17:03 - Page 5



Damvärja - Svenska Mästerskapen U23

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 22 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ULLTJÄRN Louise FFF ST 1,000 20 35 qualifier
2 MIKULAK Sara ÄFK S 0,857 16 34 qualifier
3 MAANINKA Moa KF99 0,833 13 29 qualifier
4 ERIKSSON Linnea FFF ST 0,833 10 28 qualifier
5 ANDERSSON Soph FFF ST 0,833 5 26 qualifier
6 LIPPERT Neolie FFF ST 0,714 7 30 qualifier
7 RENDA Eden Rose FFF ST 0,667 4 28 qualifier
8 SWENNING Embla UF UP 0,571 -1 24 qualifier
9 OLSSON Liv WFF Ö 0,500 4 26 qualifier

10 HOMMIK Mira FFF ST 0,500 2 25 qualifier
11 CARLSSON Emma KFK K 0,500 0 26 qualifier
12 FISCHL Gréta A6 JÖ 0,500 0 24 qualifier
12 HARDING Alma MF19 0,500 0 24 qualifier
14 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19 0,429 0 27 qualifier
15 LUNDBERG Sofia DIF ST 0,333 -4 22 qualifier
16 WESTMAN Elda MF19 0,333 -5 21 qualifier
17 KRZYZANOWSKA FFF ST 0,333 -8 19 qualifier
18 LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 0,286 -6 25 qualifier
19 BROLIN Moa FFF ST 0,167 -10 16 qualifier
20 FRODLER Anna FFF ST 0,167 -11 18 qualifier
21 OLSSON Natalie FKC K 0,143 -14 19 qualifier
22 THOOR Elizabeth FFF ST 0,000 -22 13 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 22 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ULLTJÄRN Louise FFF ST 1,000 20 35 qualifier
2 MIKULAK Sara ÄFK S 0,857 16 34 qualifier
3 MAANINKA Moa KF99 0,833 13 29 qualifier
4 ERIKSSON Linnea FFF ST 0,833 10 28 qualifier
5 ANDERSSON Soph FFF ST 0,833 5 26 qualifier
6 LIPPERT Neolie FFF ST 0,714 7 30 qualifier
7 RENDA Eden Rose FFF ST 0,667 4 28 qualifier
8 SWENNING Embla UF UP 0,571 -1 24 qualifier
9 OLSSON Liv WFF Ö 0,500 4 26 qualifier

10 HOMMIK Mira FFF ST 0,500 2 25 qualifier
11 CARLSSON Emma KFK K 0,500 0 26 qualifier
12 FISCHL Gréta A6 JÖ 0,500 0 24 qualifier
12 HARDING Alma MF19 0,500 0 24 qualifier
14 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19 0,429 0 27 qualifier
15 LUNDBERG Sofia DIF ST 0,333 -4 22 qualifier
16 WESTMAN Elda MF19 0,333 -5 21 qualifier
17 KRZYZANOWSKA FFF ST 0,333 -8 19 qualifier
18 LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 0,286 -6 25 qualifier
19 BROLIN Moa FFF ST 0,167 -10 16 qualifier
20 FRODLER Anna FFF ST 0,167 -11 18 qualifier
21 OLSSON Natalie FKC K 0,143 -14 19 qualifier
22 THOOR Elizabeth FFF ST 0,000 -22 13 qualifier
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1 ULLTJÄRN Louise FFF ST

Tableau of 16

16 WESTMAN Elda MF19 15/8

9 OLSSON Liv WFF Ö

8 SWENNING Embla UF UPP 15/4

5 ANDERSSON Sophia FFF ST

12 FISCHL Gréta A6 JÖN 15/9

13 FRODLER Anna FFF ST

4 ERIKSSON Linnea FFF ST 15/5

3 MAANINKA Moa KF99 K

14 BROLIN Moa FFF ST 15/11

11 CARLSSON Emma KFK K

6 LIPPERT Neolie FFF ST 15/10

7 RENDA Eden Rose FFF ST

10 HOMMIK Mira FFF ST 15/11

15 LUNDBERG Sofia DIF ST

2 MIKULAK Sara ÄFK ST 15/14

ULLTJÄRN Louise

Tableau of 8

OLSSON Liv
15/6

ANDERSSON Sophia

ERIKSSON Linnea
15/12

MAANINKA Moa

LIPPERT Neolie
15/10

RENDA Eden Rose

MIKULAK Sara
15/12

ULLTJÄRN Louise

Semi-finals

ERIKSSON Linnea

15/14

LIPPERT Neolie

MIKULAK Sara

15/6

ULLTJÄRN Louise

Final

MIKULAK Sara

15/14

ULLTJÄRN Louise
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1 ULLTJÄRN Louise FFF ST

Tableau of 8

8 OLSSON Liv WFF Ö 15/6

5 ANDERSSON Sophia FFF ST

4 ERIKSSON Linnea FFF ST 15/12

3 MAANINKA Moa KF99 K

6 LIPPERT Neolie FFF ST 15/10

7 RENDA Eden Rose FFF ST

2 MIKULAK Sara ÄFK ST 15/12

ULLTJÄRN Louise

Semi-finals

ERIKSSON Linnea
15/14

LIPPERT Neolie

MIKULAK Sara
15/6

ULLTJÄRN Louise

Final

MIKULAK Sara

15/14

ULLTJÄRN Louise
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Damvärja - Svenska Mästerskapen U23

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 22 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club status

1 ULLTJÄRN Louise FFF ST
2 MIKULAK Sara ÄFK S
3 ERIKSSON Linnea FFF ST
3 LIPPERT Neolie FFF ST
5 MAANINKA Moa KF99 
6 ANDERSSON Soph FFF ST
7 RENDA Eden Rose FFF ST
8 OLSSON Liv WFF Ö
9 SWENNING Embla UF UP

10 HOMMIK Mira FFF ST
11 CARLSSON Emma KFK K
12 FISCHL Gréta A6 JÖ
13 LUNDBERG Sofia DIF ST
14 WESTMAN Elda MF19 
15 BROLIN Moa FFF ST
16 FRODLER Anna FFF ST
17 HARDING Alma MF19 
18 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19 
19 KRZYZANOWSKA FFF ST
20 LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 
21 OLSSON Natalie FKC K
22 THOOR Elizabeth FFF ST
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Damvärja - Svenska Mästerskapen U23

Activities of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name cat country poules matches finales

BORSODI Andras B NOR 0 0 1
CARLSTEDT RIN D SWE 1 5 0
CELEBI Deniz D SWE 1 4 0
DIACONITA Octavi F ROU 0 2 0
EWERS Alexander D SWE 1 4 0
KRÖCKEL Emil N SWE 0 1 0
TENBERGEN Paul B GER 0 1 0
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